
To: 
From: 
Sent iiR8120T8'2:34:10 PM 
Subject Re: Apple Series 4 Watch email 

It is. I asked Jeffrey 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 19, 2018, at 9:21 AM, Richard Kahn wrote: 

bella can verify that it is dasha burack that we send $ to and is most active 
i am 100% certain it was her anyway.. 
thanks 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 

On Nov 18, 2018, at 9:55 PM, Lesley Groff <lesley.jec@gmail.com>
wrote: 

I will get can's email from scott. 
Why would Bela be able to verify? Don't really get that but I can ask her 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Nov 18, 2018, at 7:32 PM, Richard Kahn <richardkahn12@gmail.com> wrote: 

i looked friday and do not have Can 
i believe dash is dasha bunk - maybe bella can verify 

thanks 
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Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates Inc. 
575 Lexington Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 10022 
tel 212-971-1306 
fax 212-320-0381 
cell 917-414-7584 

On Nov 18, 2018, at 7:30 PM, Lesley Groff 
<lesley.jee@gmail.com> wrote: 

-do you have the email for Scott Link's assistant, Cara? If not I can 
email Scott. 

-Also, are you positive the Dasha who is to get the watch is Dasha 
Burak? she is one I did not have on my list 
but took from your 'write in' on my list. We 
have several Dasha's who visit JE in Paris, 
...for some reason , I thought this Dasha was 
on the 'outs'...if need be, I can ask Jeffrey. 
We have: 

Dasha Suchkova and Dasha Taranova also...very confusing trust me! 

On Nov 18, 2018, at 7:18 PM, 
Richard Kahn 

dkahn 1 2@gmad.corn> 
wrote: 

looks perfect 
thank you 

Richard Kahn 
HBRK Associates 
Inc. 
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575 Lexington 
Avenue, 4th Floor 
New York, NY 
10022 
tel 212-971-1306 
fax 212-320-0381 
cell 917-414-7584 

On Nov 18, 2018, 
at 7:06 PM, Lesley 
Groff 
<lesley.jee@gmail.c 
om> wrote: 

Hi Rich. I would like to send this out tomorrow morning 
to the recipients. I 
plan to blind cc all 
so I only send one 
mail. I realize 
giving the choices 
may become 
cumbersome for 
me, but hoping 
most will 
understand how to 
order the watch. I 
wish the website 
had you `build' the 
watch (like Nike 
does with their 
shoes on their site) 
but it does not! All 
good for me to 
send? 

Hello! Jeffrey would like to buy you a Apple Watch 
Series 4! Please 

EFTA_R1_01063115 

EFTA02262582



answer the below 
questions so we 
may order your 
watch. I need your 
details no later than 
Nov. 30th! 

-Size: 40mm or 44mm 

-Case Color: Silver, Gold or Space Gray 

-Case Material: Aluminum (matt finish) Stainless Steel 
(shiny finish) 

-Snort Band Color: There are 9 colors in "Sport Band", 
There arc 3 Nike 
Sports Bands and 9 
Sport Band Loop 
Colors. Be 
specific! i.e.: 
Seashell Sport 
Loop or 
Antracite/Blak Nike 
Sport Band. You 
can view the bands 
here: 
hups://www,apple. 

coin/shop/watch/ha 
nds) 

(please note leather bands and Hermes leather bands are 
excluded) 

-Address to Ship to: Provide me your exact address to 
have the watch 
shipped to once it is 
ready. Watches 
take between 2-5 
weeks for delivery 
depending on your 
choices. 

Your watch will come with GPS + Cellular. 

If you need help I am happy to assist. Please email me. 
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